

EX 15/24
PAWAN KUMAR JHA Vs. MAYA KANT JHA

04.07.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Decree holder in person.
JD in person.

JD has paid Rs. 16,800/- through online mode to DH.

Signatures of DH in this regard taken on the last order-sheet.

List for further payment on 06.08.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
04.07.2025